

Ex. No. 1086/2017
Sanjay Chiripal Vs Tilak Raj Kapoor & Ors.

16.08.2022

Present : None for DH.

Put up for further proceedings on **30.11.2022.**

(Charu Aggarwal)
ADJ-02/Central/THC
16.08.2022