

EX 1086/17

SANJAY CHIRIPAL Vs. TILAK RAJ KAPOOR AND G S

SAINI

30.11.2022

Present: None.

No one ha appeared on behalf of either party despite repeated calls.

Be listed for further proceedings on 21.02.2023.

(Saumya Chauhan)
ADJ-02/CENTRAL/THC
DELHI-30.11.2022